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MOTB-X31A 
Wall-Mounting Termination Box 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Features: 
• Anti-UV (Ultra Violet) 
• Up to 12 FTTH Drops 
• 3 inlet ports, 12 outlet ports 
• Grounding device included 
• Ability to store uncut cables 
• Economic design with plastic adaptor panel 
• Accommodate SC or DLC adaptor 
• It is applicable for Wall-mounted, Indoor or Outdoor 
• Max.capacity: 12F 
• RoHS compliance 

 
Application: 
• Widely used in FTTH access network 
• Telecommunication Networks 
• CATV networks 
• Data communications Networks 
• Local Area Networks 
 

 
Technical specification: 
 

Model Dimension (mm) Cable port Adaptors Protection 

MOTB-X31A 235 x 200 x 91 3 cable  ports (cables with max 
Φ16mm) + 12 drop cables ports 12 simplex SC IP 54 

 
Ordering code: 
 

MOTB-X31A - (X) - (XX X)* 
     

  # Adaptors   Adaptors Type 
  1 - 12  SC SC  M Multimode 
    DLC LC duplex S Single mode 
      A APC 
        

Notes:  - * Optional (The standard is empty box => Order code MOTB-X31A) 
            -  Wall mount kit is standard accessories 
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